
BAPTISM DATES  
*** COVID-19 Edition *** 

 

Please note all Baptisms are held at St Catherine of Siena Church, 

Bulmans Road Melton West and commence at the allocated time.    

As part of the Baptism process we require you to complete an Application for Baptism 

Form and return it with a copy of the child’s Birth Certificate to our Office to secure your 

date.  

Please ring the Office on 9743 6515 prior to making your final arrangements to ensure that 

your date is available.  As of the 9 November we will only be able to accommodate 20 

people in the Church for each Baptism.  

Date Timeslots Available 

Saturday 14 November 2020 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 21 November 2020 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 28 November 2020 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 5 December 2020 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 12 December 2020 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 19 December 2020 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 16 January 2021 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 23 January 2021 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 30 January 2021 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 20 February 2021 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 

Saturday 27 February 2021 10.00am, 11.00am, 12.00pm 

2.00pm, 3.00pm, 4.00pm 
 

** COMPULSORY Baptism Information Night ** 

During COVID-19 Times, this will be done over the phone at the time of 

booking.  Please ensure you allow enough time for this when booking. 

 


